
Virtual: 
Saturday 

May 11-May 18

Live:
Saturday, 

May 11, 2024

Name:

Title:

Company:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone/Email:

Credit Card #:

Signature:

Payment Method:

Exp. Date:

Make Checks Payable to:
Ronald McDonald House New York
405 E. 73rd Street New York, NY 10021 
Attn: Greek Division

Contact:
212-639-0218
www.rmh-newyork.org/greekwalk

Presented by RMH-NY Greek Division

Philanthropist*

Humanitarian*

Patron*

Grand Benefactor*

Benefactor*

$8,000

$5,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,000

Sponsor

Contributor

Special Friend

Friend

Individual Walker (s)

Unable to attend. I’d like to make a donation of $

$500

$750

$250

$100

Please Complete and Return Greek Division Walk-a-Thon Reply Form

Sponsorship & Donation Opportunities

*Includes Post Event Recognition in Greek Newspaper

$30 ( x )


