

Live: Saturday, May 11, 2024

> Virtual: Saturday May 11-May 18

NIKI SIDERIS 29TH ANNUAL WALK & SPRING FESTIVAL

Presented by RMH-NY Greek Division

Sponsorship & Donation Opportunities

O Humanitarian*	\$8,000	O Sponsor	\$750		
Philanthropist*	\$5,000	O Contributor	\$500		
Patron*	\$2,500	O Special Friend	\$250		
Grand Benefactor*	\$2,000	O Friend	\$100		
Benefactor*	\$1,000	O Individual Walker (s)	\$30(x)		
*Includes Post Event Recognition in Greek Newspaper		Unable to attend. I'd like to make a donation of \$			

Please Complete and Return Greek Division Walk-a-Thon Reply Form

Name:							
Title:							
Company:							
Address:							
City/State/Zip:							
Phone/Email:							
Credit Card #: Exp. Date:							
Signature:							
Payment Method: 🔿	VISA	0	mastercard.	0	OMERSKON EXERTS	0	DISCOVER

Make Checks Payable to: Ronald McDonald House New York 405 E. 73rd Street New York, NY 10021 Attn: Greek Division

Contact: 212-639-0218 www.rmh-newyork.org/greekwalk

Ronald McDonald House

